Lise & Faith Memorial Run 2015
10K Overall Finish List

Saturday, August 15, 2015

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Josh Adams
Darren Wenz
Kelly Martin
Connor Herriford
Michele lhrig
Jerry Vanfredenberg
Bill Stteeter
Maegan Del Valle
David Marques
Paul Beitelspacher
Matthew Cox
Gemma Zanowski
George Wasson
Pat Bankes
Teena Williams
Kathleen Cook
Angy Daniels
Reeca Evans
Christina Hacker
Paul Mattfeld
Amy Moreno-Sills
Ann Brownlee
Amanda Martinez
Kiersten Vining
Kelly Vining
Michael Bejarano
Logan Streeter
Kassie Hibbard
Katy Davis
Elizabeth Hacker
Megan Clark
Frankie Streeter
Gina Campbell
Beth Fox-Stultz
Lori Maddox
Carrie Berglund
Lynda Unruh
Heather Thayer
Charla Thayer
Christina Bren
Heather McMullen
Nicole Long

10K Overall

City

Bonney Lake
Tacoma
Graham
Puyallup
Orting
Normady Park
Maple Valley

Fort George G Meade

Snohomish
Puyallup
Lynnwood

Auburn
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup W
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Puyallup
Auburn
Maple Valley
Graham
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Maple Valley
Puyallup
Spokane
Puyallup
Edgewood
Tacoma
Tacoma

Mill Creek
Auburn
Tacoma
University Place

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

4501
4532
4687
4514
4517
4712
4703
4510
4521
4503
4509
4706
4531
4502
4533
4508
4667
4666
4513
4523
4525
4506
4522
4529
4530
4668
4704
4515
4665
4512
4698
4705
4507
4511
4520
4685
4528
4527
4526
4504
4524
4519

33
42
32
18
34
41
37
27
33
20
32
30
50
69
44
45
31
37
42
43
40
48
39
33
33
49
14
33
33
21
29
36
45
34
34
47
62
36
32
39
46
42

Page 1 of 10

M

M
M
M
F
M
M
F
M
M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
M
F
F
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1/6 30-39
1/4 40-49
2/6 30-39
1/2 0-19
1/14 30-39
2/4 40-49
3/6 30-39
1/3 20-29
4/6 30-39
1/1 20-29
5/6 30-39
2/14 30-39
1/1 50-59
1/2 60-69
1/9 40-49
2/9 40-49
3/14 30-39
4/14 30-39
3/9 40-49
3/4 40-49
4/9 40-49
5/9 40-49
5/14 30-39
6/14 30-39
6/6 30-39
4/4 40-49
2/2 0-19
7/14 30-39
8/14 30-39
2/3 20-29
3/3 20-29
9/14 30-39
6/9 40-49
10/14 30-39
11/14 30-39
7/9 40-49
2/2 60-69
13/14 30-39
12/14 30-39
14/14 30-39
8/9 40-49
9/9 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:47.9 0:40:50.6
0:41:34.1 0:41:37.1
0:44:17.5 0:44:21.1
0:45:34.4 0:45:38.2
0:48:40.0 0:48:45.6
0:48:44.0 0:48:52.9
0:49:53.6 0:50:03.2
0:53:54.3 0:54:03.4
0:54:57.1 0:55:04.4
0:55:39.0 0:55:41.8
0:55:42.2 0:55:50.1
0:55:48.9 0:55:55.4
0:56:11.4 0:56:21.7
0:57:23.3 0:57:31.2
0:57:28.0 0:57:33.2
0:57:59.3 0:58:05.4
0:58:18.4 0:58:23.6
0:58:32.6 0:58:38.4
0:58:54.8 0:59:01.4
1:00:46.9 1:00:54.3
1:01:40.1 1:01:49.1
1:01:49.3 1:01:55.8
1:01:50.3 1:01:55.2
1:02:41.8 1:08:17.5
1:02:42.7 1:08:18.2
1:04:20.9 1:04:32.7
1:06:59.6 1:07:07.9
1:07:04.4 1:07:14.8
1:09:57.5 1:10:08.7
1:10:29.3 1:10:40.2
1:12:01.9 1:12:08.3
1:13:28.1 1:13:28.1
1:14:48.8 1:14:58.1
1:15:19.0 1:15:30.1
1:15:19.5 1:15:30.1
1:17:49.3 1:17:57.2
1:19:29.9 1:19:36.3
1:23:45.5 1:23:45.5
1:23:45.5 1:23:45.5
1:23:45.5 1:23:45.5
1:23:48.9 1:23:58.3
1:23:49.4 1:23:58.7

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:02.9
0:00:03.5
0:00:03.8
0:00:05.6
0:00:08.9
0:00:09.5
0:00:09.1
0:00:07.2
0:00:02.7
0:00:07.8
0:00:06.4
0:00:10.3
0:00:07.9
0:00:05.1
0:00:06.1
0:00:05.2
0:00:05.8
0:00:06.5
0:00:07.4
0:00:08.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:04.9
0:05:35.6
0:05:35.4
0:00:11.8
0:00:08.3
0:00:10.3
0:00:11.1
0:00:10.9
0:00:06.4

0:00:09.3
0:00:11.1
0:00:10.5
0:00:07.9
0:00:06.4

0:00:09.3
0:00:09.3

Pace
6:35/M
6:42/M
7:09/M
7:21/M
7:51/M
7:52/M
8:03/M
8:42/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:00/M
9:04/M
9:15/M
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:30/M
9:48/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:58/M
10:07/M
10:07/M
10:23/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
11:17/M
11:22/M
11:37/M
11:51/M
12:04/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
12:33/M
12:49/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:31/M
13:31/M



Lise & Faith Memorial Run 2015

10K Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

***Overall place within gender and division.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a

courtesy, not for awards.
Place Name

Place Name
1 Maegan Del Valle
2 Elizabeth Hacker
3 Megan Clark

Place Name

Michele lhrig
Gemma Zanowski
Angy Daniels
Reeca Evans
Amanda Martinez
Kiersten Vining
Kassie Hibbard
Katy Davis
Frankie Streeter
Beth Fox-Stultz
Lori Maddox
Charla Thayer
Heather Thayer
Christina Bren

r D vMoao©ONOO RN

Place Name

1 Teena Williams
Kathleen Cook
Christina Hacker
Amy Moreno-Sills
Ann Brownlee
Gina Campbell
Carrie Berglund
Heather McMullen
Nicole Long
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Place Name
1 Pat Bankes
2 Lynda Unruh

Place Name
1 Connor Herriford
2 Logan Streeter

Place Name
1 Paul Beitelspacher

10K Age Group

City

City

Fort George G Mead
Puyallup

Puyallup

City
Orting

Puyallup W
Puyallup
Graham
Puyallup
Graham
Tacoma
Maple Valley
Spokane
Puyallup
Mill Creek
Tacoma
Auburn

City

Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Edgewood
Tacoma
University Place

City
Puyallup
Tacoma

City
Puyallup
Maple Valley

City
Puyallup

Bib No Adge  Overall
Female 20 to 29

Bib No Adge  Overall
4510 27 2
4512 21 16
4698 29 17
Female 30 to 39

Bib No Ade  Overall
4517 34 1
4706 30 3
4667 31 7
4666 37 8
4522 39 12
4529 33 13
4515 33 14
4665 33 15
4705 36 18
4511 34 20
4520 34 21
4526 32 25
4527 36 24
4504 39 26
Female 40 to 49

Bib No Adge  Overall
4533 44 5
4508 45 6
4513 42 9
4525 40 10
4506 48 11
4507 45 19
4685 47 22
4524 46 27
4519 42 28

Female 60 to 69

Bib No Adge  Overall
4502 69 4
4528 62 23

Male 19 and Under

Bib No Adge  Overall
4514 18 4
4704 14 14

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Adge  Overall

4503 20 8
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:53:54.3 0:54:03.4
1:10:29.3 1:10:40.2
1:12:01.9 1:12:08.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:48:40.0 0:48:45.6
0:55:48.9 0:55:55.4
0:58:18.4 0:58:23.6
0:58:32.6 0:58:38.4
1:01:50.3 1:01:55.2
1:02:41.8 1:08:17.5
1:07:04.4 1:07:14.8
1:09:57.5 1:10:08.7
1:13:28.1 1:13:28.1
1:15:19.0 1:15:30.1
1:15:19.5 1:15:30.1
1:23:45.5 1:23:45.5
1:23:45.5 1:23:45.5
1:23:45.5 1:23:45.5
Chip Time Gun Time
0:57:28.0 0:57:33.2
0:57:59.3 0:58:05.4
0:58:54.8 0:59:01.4
1:01:40.1 1:01:49.1
1:01:49.3 1:01:55.8
1:14:48.8 1:14:58.1
1:17:49.3 1:17:57.2
1:23:48.9 1:23:58.3
1:23:49.4 1:23:58.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:57:23.3 0:57:31.2
1:19:29.9 1:19:36.3
Chip Time Gun Time
0:45:34.4 0:45:38.2
1:06:59.6 1:07:07.9
Chip Time Gun Time
0:55:39.0 0:55:41.8

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:09.1
0:00:10.9
0:00:06.4

Chip Diff
0:00:05.6
0:00:06.4
0:00:05.2
0:00:05.8
0:00:04.9
0:05:35.6
0:00:10.3
0:00:11.1

0:00:11.1
0:00:10.5

Chip Diff
0:00:05.1
0:00:06.1
0:00:06.5
0:00:08.9
0:00:06.4
0:00:09.3
0:00:07.9
0:00:09.3
0:00:09.3

Chip Diff
0:00:07.9
0:00:06.4

Chip Diff
0:00:03.8
0:00:08.3

Chip Diff
0:00:02.7

Pace

Pace
8:42/M
11:22/M
11:37/M

Pace
7:51/M
9:00/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:58/M
10:07/M
10:49/M
11:17/M
11:51/M
12:09/M
12:09/M
13:30/M
13:30/M
13:30/M

Pace
9:16/M
9:21/M
9:30/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
12:04/M
12:33/M
13:31/M
13:31/M

Pace
9:15/M
12:49/M

Pace
7:21/M
10:48/M

Pace
8:59/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a
courtesy, not for awards.

Place

Place

1
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Place

A ON

Place

Name

Name

Josh Adams
Kelly Martin
Bill Stteeter
David Marques
Matthew Cox
Kelly Vining

Name

Darren Wenz

Jerry Vanfredenberg
Paul Mattfeld
Michael Bejarano

Name
George Wasson

10K Age Group

City

City

Bonney Lake
Graham
Maple Valley
Snohomish
Lynnwood
Puyallup

City

Tacoma
Normady Park
Puyallup
Auburn

City
Auburn

Bib No Age Overall
Male 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
4501 33 1
4687 32 3
4703 37 6
4521 33 7
4509 32 9
4530 33 12
Male 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
4532 42 2
4712 41 5
4523 43 11
4668 49 13
Male 50 to 59
Bib No Age Overall
4531 50 10
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time Gun Time
0:40:47.9 0:40:50.6
0:44:17.5 0:44:21.1
0:49:53.6 0:50:03.2
0:54:57.1 0:55:04.4
0:55:42.2 0:55:50.1
1:02:42.7 1:08:18.2
Chip Time Gun Time
0:41:34 1 0:41:37.1
0:48:44.0 0:48:52.9
1:00:46.9 1:00:54.3
1:04:20.9 1:04:32.7
Chip Time Gun Time
0:56:11.4 0:56:21.7

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:02.6
0:00:03.5
0:00:09.5
0:00:07.2
0:00:07.8
0:05:35.4

Chip Diff
0:00:02.9
0:00:08.9
0:00:07.4
0:00:11.8

Chip Diff
0:00:10.3

Pace

Pace
6:35/M
7:09/'M
8:03/M
8:52/M
8:59/M
10:07/M

Pace
6:42/M
7:52/M
9:48/M
10:23/M

Pace
9:04/M



Lise & Faith Memorial Run 2015

5K Run Overall Finish List
Tuesday, August 18, 2015

If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
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49

Travis Downen
Brian Gainey
Emma Bates
Steve Husko
Josh Otake
Marty Zurfluh
Alex Lanin
Shaun Jorgensen
Jim Maguire

Eric Roley

Chris Downen
David Gainey
Tiffany Sheppard
Donald Bowen
Rachel Swanson
Caleb Wenz
Bobby Brown
Lorri Broberg
Victor Zacapu
Braeden Zurfluh
Tracey Broberg
Kino Auvaa
Jennifer McConnelll
Irv Markham

Geri Markham
Bailey Smelser
Tammy Visser
Michelle Gallagher
Bobbi Phair
Christie Foote
Jody Eveler

Bret Corey

Jen Vanfredenberg
Rob Eicher

Skylar MacAdangdang

Kerry Boles

Amy Phillips
Susan Jorgensen
Jacob Whitehurst
Lorri Shalley
Tara Dent

Krista Colley
Danny Colley
Jennifer Horne
Jodi Zurfluh
Alana Carlson
Doug Shalley
Cathy Schamu
Alexis Herzog

5K Run Overall

City
Renton
Puyalluo
Puyallup
Elma
Renton
Roy
Puyallup
Roy
Puyallup
Puyallup
Renton
Wedgefield
Puyallup
Puyallup
Renton
Tacoma
Tacoma
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Roy
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Seattle
Puyallup
Lynnwood
Orting
Puyallup

Normady Park

Spanaway
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Orting
Lacey
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Roy
Burien
Lacey
Puyallup
Puyallup

Bib No Age Gender Age Group

Chip Time

Gun Time Chip Diff

4565
4689
4539
4691
4621
4663
4604
4600
4696
4709
4564
4688
4641
4548
4644
4654
4505
4551
4661
4664
4550
4675
4682
4680
4679
4642
4651
4681
4628
4577
4572
4559
4713
4568
4678
4544
4630
4601
4656
4639
4561
4701
4700
4595
4662
4554
4640
4672
4671

21 M
30 M
15 F
62 M
13 M
42 M
18 M
34 M
46 M
49 M
48 M
51 M
30 F
50 M
32 F
11 M
36 M
53 F
44 M
13 M
58 M
40 M
34 F
68 M
68 F
17 F
34 F
33 F
35 F
39 F
49 F
56 M
35 F
53 M
23 F
43 F
34 F
35 F
42 M
50 F
39 F
47 F
46 M
37 F
42 F
34 F
53 M
48 F
34 F
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1/1 20-29
1/9 30-39
1/8 0-19
1/3 60-69
1/6 0-19
1/14 40-49
2/6 0-19
2/9 30-39
2/14 40-49
3/14 40-49
4/14 40-49
1/10 50-59
1/36 30-39
2/10 50-59
2/36 30-39
3/6 0-19
3/9 30-39
1/13 50-59
5/14 40-49
4/6 0-19
3/10 50-59
6/14 40-49
3/36 30-39
2/3 60-69
1/6 60-69
2/8 0-19
4/36 30-39
5/36 30-39
6/36 30-39
7/36 30-39
1/19 40-49
4/10 50-59
8/36 30-39
5/10 50-59
1/7 20-29
2/19 40-49
9/36 30-39
10/36 30-39
7/14 40-49
2/13 50-59
11/36 30-39
3/19 40-49
8/14 40-49
12/36 30-39
4/19 40-49
13/36 30-39
6/10 50-59
5/19 40-49
14/36 30-39

0:22:43.9
0:22:55.0
0:23:06.4
0:23:31.5
0:24:14.8
0:24:32.6
0:24:36.9
0:24:42.9
0:25:10.7
0:25:13.8
0:25:18.0
0:25:18.4
0:25:42.1
0:27:31.0
0:27:33.7
0:27:34.9
0:27:37.4
0:27:38.0
0:27:39.7
0:27:41.3
0:27:57.9
0:27:58.0
0:28:25.8
0:28:35.4
0:28:35.8
0:28:50.3
0:29:02.1
0:29:11.8
0:29:19.4
0:29:31.7
0:29:33.7
0:29:39.3
0:29:47.0
0:29:55.3
0:29:57.8
0:30:08.9
0:30:09.3
0:30:14.5
0:30:20.4
0:30:26.9
0:30:35.3
0:30:40.2
0:30:42.6
0:30:42.7
0:30:53.5
0:31:17.7
0:31:22.5
0:31:39.8
0:31:39.9

0:22:47.9 0:00:03.9
0:22:58.9 0:00:03.8
0:23:09.5 0:00:03.1
0:23:35.9 0:00:04.3
0:24:18.3 0:00:03.5
0:24:49.9 0:00:17.3
0:24:42.7 0:00:05.7
0:24:50.3 0:00:07.3
0:25:32.1 0:00:21.4
0:25:17.1 0:00:03.3
0:25:25.9 0:00:07.8
0:25:22.8 0:00:04.3
0:25:46.1 0:00:03.9
0:27:37.4 0:00:06.3
0:27:37.4 0:00:03.6
0:27:39.9 0:00:04.9
0:27:37.4
0:27:49.4
0:28:00.4
0:27:48.1
0:28:09.6
0:28:19.6
0:28:54.6
0:29:26.5
0:29:26.9
0:29:07.6
0:29:15.9
0:29:33.4
0:29:31.6
0:29:38.9
0:29:43.5
0:29:43.9
0:29:52.4
0:30:09.6
0:30:16.4
0:30:19.9
0:30:20.1
0:30:21.3
0:30:47.2
0:30:41.1
0:30:45.1
0:31:06.3
0:31:07.1
0:31:12.1
0:31:11.6
0:31:27.9
0:31:35.3
0:31:54.1
0:32:01.3

0:00:11.3
0:00:20.6
0:00:06.8
0:00:11.7
0:00:21.6
0:00:28.8
0:00:51.1
0:00:51.1
0:00:17.3
0:00:13.8
0:00:21.6
0:00:12.1
0:00:07.2
0:00:09.8
0:00:04.5
0:00:05.3
0:00:14.3
0:00:18.5
0:00:10.9
0:00:10.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:26.7
0:00:14.2
0:00:09.8
0:00:26.1
0:00:24.5
0:00:29.4
0:00:18.1
0:00:10.1
0:00:12.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:21.4

Pace
7:20/M
7:24/M
7:27/M
7:35/M
7:49/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:58/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:10/M
8:17/M
8:53/M
8:53/M
8:54/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:55/M
8:56/M
9:01/M
9:01/M
9:10/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:18/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:32/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:43/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:47/M
9:49/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:54/M
9:58/M
10:05/M
10:07/M
10:13/M
10:13/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Kenon Kildew
Alycia Peralta
Amanda Newton
Abe Lebaron
Chris Linderman
Lynn Mendez
Crystal Metcalfe
Allison Lebaron
Kevan Tevis

Karli Jacobsen
Maren Dent
Brittany Potcher
Stephanie Clarno
Brandon Froemke
Elizabeth Bejarano
Emily Willke
Paidon Froemke

Jenni Johnston Sillito

Mike Phair

Lisa McAllister
Eve Jorgensen
Colton Jorgensen
Elena Mattfeld
Kathy Palmer
Shirley Anderson
Dianne Morrison
Faamu Auvaa
Alyssa Thompson
Heidi Pedersen
Nick Herzog
Kimberly Douglas
Wally Noel

Laura Bidleman
Jennifer Otake
Kelci Mattfeld
Jeffrey Albrecht
Carre Potis

Kelly Nylund
Jillian Zabda
Lindsay Garner
Frank Potis
Robin Boles
Hillary Powell
Jessica Sandeval
Sarah Aiken
Patricia Husko
Jon Wittrock
Gennie Fairow
Brenda Amundson
Annette Leach
Diana Froemke
Joe Begay

Joyce Begay
Jennifer Froemke
Sharon Jaramillo
Barb Wagner
Dena Hopkins
Chad Hopkins

5K Run Overall

City

Boise
Edgewood
Spanaway
Puyallup
Sumner
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
University Place
Tacoma
Buckley
Auburn
Puyallup
Buckley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Auburn
Puyallup

Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Orting
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tumwater
Auburn
Renton
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Sumner
Puyallup
Seattle
Elma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Auburn
Tacoma
Buckley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Buckley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
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Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff
4602 33 F 15/36 30-39 0:31:44.6 0:31:48.8 0:00:04.1
4627 28 F 2/720-29 0:31:47.7 0:31:56.1 0:00:08.4
4619 29 F 3/720-29 0:31:50.5 0:32:05.8 0:00:15.2
4606 10 M 5/6 0-19  0:31:56.4 0:32:04.8 0:00:08.3
4608 33 M 4/9 30-39  0:32:04.3 0:32:20.4 0:00:16.1
4612 48 F 6/19 40-49 0:32:11.4 0:32:29.3 0:00:17.8
4613 35 F 16/36 30-39 0:32:15.4 0:32:31.1 0:00:15.7
4605 33 F 17/36 30-39 0:32:18.1  0:32:33.6 0:00:15.5
4710 33 M 5/930-39 0:32:23.1 0:33:13.4 0:00:50.2
4711 32 F 18/36 30-39 0:32:24.2 0:33:13.4 0:00:49.2
4562 13 F 3/80-19  0:32:43.8 0:32:59.4 0:00:15.6
4707 29 F 4/7 20-29  0:32:52.6  0:33:40.7 0:00:48.1
4555 33 F 19/36 30-39 0:32:58.0 0:33:46.6 0:00:48.6
4580 37 M 6/9 30-39  0:33:02.8 0:33:15.6 0:00:12.8
4673 49 F 7/19 40-49 0:33:16.5 0:33:35.8 0:00:19.3
4657 28 F 5/720-29  0:33:18.2 0:33:31.6 0:00:13.3
4578 13 F 4/80-19  0:33:28.4 0:33:41.5 0:00:13.1
4598 34 F 20/36 30-39 0:33:32.5 0:33:49.4 0:00:16.9
4629 38 M 7/930-39 0:33:36.0 0:33:47.9 0:00:11.9
4611 45 F 8/19 40-49 0:34:07.5 0:34:23.4 0:00:15.8
4599 49 F 9/19 40-49 0:34:28.5 0:34:50.1 0:00:21.6
4702 9 M 6/6 0-19  0:35:12.4 0:35:19.6 0:00:07.1
4610 11 F 5/80-19  0:35:42.4 0:35:59.2 0:00:16.7
4624 55 F 3/1350-59 0:35:47.3 0:36:02.1 0:00:14.8
4536 55 F 4/13 50-59 0:35:49.0 0:36:01.9 0:00:12.8
4617 55 F 5/1350-59 0:35:49.6 0:36:01.5 0:00:11.9
4676 44 F 10/19 40-49 0:36:05.7 0:36:28.4 0:00:22.6
4647 15 F 6/80-19  0:36:15.1  0:36:30.7 0:00:15.6
4695 33 F 21/36 30-39 0:36:20.0 0:36:28.4 0:00:08.4
4594 34 M 8/930-39 0:36:21.5 0:37:07.2 0:00:45.7
4563 38 F 22/36 30-39 0:36:32.0 0:36:39.7 0:00:07.6
4684 40 M 9/14 40-49 0:37:18.6  0:37:38.7 0:00:20.1
4542 52 F 6/1350-59 0:37:55.3 0:38:20.9 0:00:25.6
4622 44 F 11/19 40-49 0:38:18.7 0:38:25.9 0:00:07.1
4609 40 F 12/19 40-49 0:38:36.0 0:38:51.7 0:00:15.7
4674 46 M 10/14 40-49 0:38:38.5 0:39:00.4 0:00:21.8
4633 38 F 23/36 30-39 0:38:41.8 0:39:07.2 0:00:25.3
4620 35 F 24/36 30-39 0:38:41.8 0:39:07.2 0:00:25.3
4660 33 F 25/36 30-39 0:38:42.1  0:38:53.7 0:00:11.5
4587 37 F 26/36 30-39 0:38:50.6 0:39:38.8 0:00:48.1
4634 46 M 11/14 40-49 0:39:05.5 0:39:30.4 0:00:24.8
4545 44 M 12/14 40-49 0:39:16.8 0:39:26.7 0:00:09.9
4635 35 F 27/36 30-39 0:39:19.4  0:40:04.7 0:00:45.3
4714 35 F 28/36 30-39 0:40:05.7 0:40:21.6 0:00:15.8
4534 31 F 29/36 30-39 0:40:40.5 0:40:51.7 0:00:11.1
4690 61 F 2/6 60-69 0:41:12.9 0:41:22.8 0:00:09.9
4658 52 M 7/1050-59 0:43:44.0 0:44:00.8 0:00:16.8
4697 42 F 13/19 40-49 0:43:56.8 0:43:56.8
4535 42 F 14/19 40-49 0:44:07.7 0:44:22.2 0:00:14.4
4677 32 F 30/36 30-39 0:44:58.3 0:45:21.2 0:00:22.9
4579 59 F 7/13 50-59 0:45:07.4 0:45:19.6 0:00:12.1
4541 68 M 3/360-69 0:47:05.1 0:47:25.9 0:00:20.8
4540 66 F 3/6 60-69  0:47:06.6 0:47:25.2 0:00:18.5
4581 37 F 31/36 30-39 0:47:37.9 0:47:49.6 0:00:11.7
4518 55 F 8/13 50-59 0:48:01.7 0:48:11.4 0:00:09.7
4652 52 F 9/13 50-59 0:48:02.5 0:48:11.3 0:00:08.8
4693 45 F 15/19 40-49 0:48:02.5 0:48:21.4 0:00:18.9
4694 47 M 13/14 40-49 0:48:03.7 0:48:22.4 0:00:18.7

Pace
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:18/M
10:21/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:27/M
10:33/M
10:36/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:44/M
10:45/M
10:48/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
11:00/M
11:07/M
11:21/M
11:31/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:38/M
11:42/M
11:43/M
11:44/M
11:47/M
12:02/M
12:14/M
12:21/M
12:27/M
12:28/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:32/M
12:36/M
12:40/M
12:41/M
12:56/M
13:07/M
13:17/M
14:06/M
14:10/M
14:14/M
14:30/M
14:33/M
15:11/M
15:12/M
15:22/M
15:29/M
15:30/M
15:30/M
15:30/M



If you have a question regarding timing, please contact Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
108 Rhonda Uhler Puyallup 4649 62 F 4/6 60-69 0:48:26.5 0:49:12.6 0:00:46.1 15:37/M
109 Kellie Knutsen Tacoma 4603 35 F 32/36 30-39 0:48:37.6 0:48:51.9 0:00:14.3 15:41/M
110 Tamara Fulwyler Puyallup 4583 52 F 10/1350-59 0:52:19.0 0:52:26.7 0:00:07.6 16:53/M
111 Rob Conti Puyallup 4557 53 M 8/10 50-59 0:52:19.2 0:52:26.8 0:00:07.6 16:53/M
112 Samantha Campbell Puyallup 4552 26 F 6/7 20-29  0:52:40.3 0:53:03.2 0:00:22.9 16:59/M
113 Sherry Gallagher Olympia 4585 69 F 5/6 60-69  0:56:20.1 0:56:47.2 0:00:27.1 18:10/M
114 Jim Gallagher Olympia 4586 72 M 1/170-99 0:56:20.3 0:56:46.9 0:00:26.6 18:10/M
115 Trish Eklund Edgewood 4570 44 F 16/19 40-49 0:56:42.5 0:57:07.4 0:00:24.9 18:17/M
116 Diane Eklund Edgewood 4569 67 F 6/6 60-69 0:57:42.0 0:58:05.6 0:00:23.6 18:37/M
117 Olivia Bowen Puyallup 4547 6 F 7/8 0-19 0:58:21.8 0:58:46.9 0:00:25.1 18:49/M
118 Kate Bowen Puyallup 4549 10 F 8/8 0-19 0:58:21.9 0:58:46.7 0:00:24.7 18:49/M
119 Jeannie Bowen Puyallup 4546 43 F 17/19 40-49 1:00:05.9 1:00:05.9 19:23/M
120 Phil Blas Puyallup 4670 31 M 9/930-39 1:00:26.3 1:01:18.5 0:00:52.1 19:30/M
121 Megan Blas Puyallup 4669 31 F 33/36 30-39 1:00:26.3 1:01:18.5 0:00:52.1 19:30/M
122  Amy Tevis Puyallup 4646 57 F 11/13 50-59 1:00:27.4 1:01:18.9 0:00:51.5 19:30/M
123 Robyn Ghorley Orting 4591 31 F 34/36 30-39 1:01:03.3 1:01:34.2 0:00:30.8 19:42/M
124 Renee Barkley Puyallup 4699 34 F 35/36 30-39 1:01:06.5 1:01:34.4 0:00:27.8 19:43/M
125 Samantha Frymire Puyallup 4582 22 F 7/720-29 1:01:06.6 1:01:34.2 0:00:27.6 19:43/M
126 Sarah Robertson Orting 4637 35 F 36/36 30-39 1:01:07.2 1:01:34.2 0:00:27.0 19:43/M
127 Paige Fobes Edgewood 4575 54 F 12/13 50-59 1:02:10.4 1:02:38.7 0:00:28.3 20:03/M
128 Tom Fobes Edgewood 4576 53 M 9/10 50-59 1:02:13.5 1:02:41.4 0:00:27.8 20:04/M
129 Eric Campbell Puyallup 4553 48 M 14/14 40-49 1:10:01.5 1:10:01.5 0:00:00.0 22:35/M
130 Bethany Noel Tumwater 4683 41 F 18/19 40-49 1:10:09.0 1:10:29.2 0:00:20.2 22:38/M
131 Shiela Pouch Puyallup 4708 42 F 19/19 40-49 1:12:57.1  1:12:57.1 0:00:00.0 23:32/M
132 Linda Flores Puyallup 4573 57 F 13/1350-59 1:19:47.0 1:20:45.8 0:00:58.7 25:44/M
133 Jose Flores Puyallup 4574 56 M 10/10 50-59 1:19:47.8 1:20:42.7 0:00:54.8 25:44/M
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Lise & Faith Memorial Run 2015

5K Run Age Group Finish List
Saturday, August 15, 2015

***Overall place within gender and division.

If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a

courtesy, not for awards.
Place Name

Place Name

1

ONO O~ WN

Emma Bates
Bailey Smelser
Maren Dent
Paidon Froemke
Elena Mattfeld
Alyssa Thompson
Olivia Bowen
Kate Bowen

Place Name

1

NOoO oA~ W

Skylar MacAdangdang
Alycia Peralta
Amanda Newton
Brittany Potcher

Emily Willke
Samantha Campbell
Samantha Frymire

Place Name

1

©oOoNO O~ WDN

10
11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Tiffany Sheppard
Rachel Swanson
Jennifer McConnelll
Tammy Visser
Michelle Gallagher
Bobbi Phair
Christie Foote

Jen Vanfredenberg
Amy Phillips
Susan Jorgensen
Tara Dent

Jennifer Horne
Alana Carlson

Alexis Herzog

Kenon Kildew
Crystal Metcalfe
Allison Lebaron
Karli Jacobsen
Stephanie Clarno
Jenni Johnston Sillito
Heidi Pedersen
Kimberly Douglas
Carre Potis

Kelly Nylund
Jillian Zabda
Lindsay Garner
Hillary Powell
Jessica Sandeval
Sarah Aiken
Annette Leach

5K Run Age Group

City

City
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Buckley
Puyallup
Orting
Puyallup
Puyallup

City

Tacoma
Edgewood
Spanaway
University Place
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup

City
Puyallup
Renton
Puyallup
Puyallup
Seattle
Puyallup
Lynnwood
Normady Park
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Burien

Puyallup

Boise
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Sumner
Puyallup
Seattle
Tacoma

BibNo Age Overall
Female 19 and Under
Bib No Age Overall
4539 15 1
4642 17 7
4562 13 33
4578 13 38
4610 11 42
4647 15 47
4547 6 77
4549 10 78
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
4678 23 14
4627 28 27
4619 29 28
4707 29 34
4657 28 37
4552 26 73
4582 22 84
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
4641 30 2
4644 32 3
4682 34 5
4651 34 8
4681 33 9
4628 35 10
4577 39 11
4713 35 13
4630 34 16
4601 35 17
4561 39 19
4595 37 21
4554 34 23
4671 34 25
4602 33 26
4613 35 30
4605 33 31
4711 32 32
4555 33 35
4598 34 39
4695 33 48
4563 38 49
4633 38 53
4620 35 54
4660 33 55
4587 37 56
4635 35 57
4714 35 58
4534 31 59
4677 32 63
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Chip Time Gun Time
Chip Time  Gun Time
0:23:06.4 0:23:09.5
0:28:50.3 0:29:07.6
0:32:43.8 0:32:59.4
0:33:28.4 0:33:41.5
0:35:42.4 0:35:59.2
0:36:15.1 0:36:30.7
0:58:21.8 0:58:46.9
0:58:21.9 0:58:46.7
Chip Time  Gun Time
0:29:57.8 0:30:16.4
0:31:47.7 0:31:56.1
0:31:50.5 0:32:05.8
0:32:52.6 0:33:40.7
0:33:18.2 0:33:31.6
0:52:40.3 0:53:03.2
1:01:06.6 1:01:34.2
Chip Time  Gun Time
0:25:42.1 0:25:46.1
0:27:33.7 0:27:37.4
0:28:25.8 0:28:54.6
0:29:02.1 0:29:15.9
0:29:11.8 0:29:33.4
0:29:19.4 0:29:31.6
0:29:31.7 0:29:38.9
0:29:47.0 0:29:52.4
0:30:09.3 0:30:20.1
0:30:14.5 0:30:21.3
0:30:35.3 0:30:45.1
0:30:42.7 0:31:12.1
0:31:17.7 0:31:27.9
0:31:39.9 0:32:01.3
0:31:44.6 0:31:48.8
0:32:15.4 0:32:31.1
0:32:18.1 0:32:33.6
0:32:24.2 0:33:13.4
0:32:58.0 0:33:46.6
0:33:32.5 0:33:49.4
0:36:20.0 0:36:28.4
0:36:32.0 0:36:39.7
0:38:41.8 0:39:07.2
0:38:41.8 0:39:07.2
0:38:42.1 0:38:53.7
0:38:50.6 0:39:38.8
0:39:19.4 0:40:04.7
0:40:05.7 0:40:21.6
0:40:40.5 0:40:51.7
0:44:58.3 0:45:21.2

Chip Diff

Chip Diff
0:00:083.1
0:00:17.3
0:00:15.6
0:00:13.1
0:00:16.7
0:00:15.6
0:00:25.1
0:00:24.7

Chip Diff
0:00:18.5
0:00:08.4
0:00:15.2
0:00:48.1
0:00:13.3
0:00:22.9
0:00:27.6

Chip Diff
0:00:03.9
0:00:03.6
0:00:28.8
0:00:13.8
0:00:21.6
0:00:12.1
0:00:07.2
0:00:05.3
0:00:10.7
0:00:06.8
0:00:09.8
0:00:29.4
0:00:10.1

0:00:21.4

0:00:04.1
0:00:15.7
0:00:15.5
0:00:49.2
0:00:48.6
0:00:16.9
0:00:08.4
0:00:07.6
0:00:25.3
0:00:25.3
0:00:11.5
0:00:48.1
0:00:45.3
0:00:15.8
0:00:11.1
0:00:22.9

Pace

Pace
7:27/M
9:18/M
10:33/M
10:48/M
11:31/M
11:42/M
18:49/M
18:49/M

Pace

9:40/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:36/M
10:45/M
16:59/M
19:43/M

Pace

8:17/M
8:53/M
9:10/M
9:22/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:31/M
9:36/M
9:44/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:54/M
10:05/M

10:13/M

10:14/M
10:24/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:38/M
10:49/M
11:43/M
11:47/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:29/M
12:32/M
12:41/M
12:56/M
13:07/M
14:30/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a
courtesy, not for awards.

31 Jennifer Froemke Buckley 4581 37 66 0:47:37.9 0:47:49.6 0:00:11.7 15:22/M
32 Kellie Knutsen Tacoma 4603 35 71 0:48:37.6 0:48:51.9 0:00:14.3 15:41/M
33  Megan Blas Puyallup 4669 31 80 1:00:26.3 1:01:18.5 0:00:52.1 19:30/M
34 Robyn Ghorley Orting 4591 31 82 1:01:03.3 1:01:34.2 0:00:30.8 19:42/M
35 Renee Barkley Puyallup 4699 34 83 1:01:06.5 1:01:34.4 0:00:27.8 19:43/M
36  Sarah Robertson Orting 4637 35 85 1:01:07.2 1:01:34.2 0:00:27.0 19:43/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Jody Eveler Orting 4572 49 12 0:29:33.7 0:29:43.5 0:00:09.8 9:32/M
2 Kerry Boles Puyallup 4544 43 15 0:30:08.9 0:30:19.9 0:00:10.9 9:43/M
3 Krista Colley Tacoma 4701 47 20 0:30:40.2 0:31:06.3 0:00:26.1 9:54/M
4 Jodi Zurfluh Roy 4662 42 22 0:30:53.5 0:31:11.6 0:00:18.1 9:58/M
5 Cathy Schamu Puyallup 4672 48 24 0:31:39.8 0:31:54.1 0:00:14.3 10:13/M
6 Lynn Mendez Puyallup 4612 48 29 0:32:11.4 0:32:29.3 0:00:17.8 10:23/M
7 Elizabeth Bejarano Auburn 4673 49 36 0:33:16.5 0:33:35.8 0:00:19.3 10:44/M
8 Lisa McAllister Auburn 4611 45 40 0:34:07.5 0:34:23.4 0:00:15.8 11:00/M
9 Eve Jorgensen Puyallup 4599 49 41 0:34:28.5 0:34:50.1 0:00:21.6 11:07/M
10 Faamu Auvaa Puyallup 4676 44 46 0:36:05.7 0:36:28.4 0:00:22.6 11:38/M
11 Jennifer Otake Renton 4622 44 51 0:38:18.7 0:38:25.9 0:00:07.1 12:21/M
12 Kelci Mattfeld Puyallup 4609 40 52 0:38:36.0 0:38:51.7 0:00:15.7 12:27/M
13  Gennie Fairow Puyallup 4697 42 61 0:43:56.8 0:43:56.8 14:10/M
14 Brenda Amundson Auburn 4535 42 62 0:44:07.7 0:44:22.2 0:00:14.4 14:14/M
15 Dena Hopkins Puyallup 4693 45 69 0:48:02.5 0:48:21.4 0:00:18.9 15:30/M
16 Trish Eklund Edgewood 4570 44 75 0:56:42.5 0:57:07.4 0:00:24.9 18:17/M
17 Jeannie Bowen Puyallup 4546 43 79 1:00:05.9 1:00:05.9 19:23/M
18 Bethany Noel Tumwater 4683 41 87 1:10:09.0 1:10:29.2 0:00:20.2 22:38/M
19  Shiela Pouch Puyallup 4708 42 88 1:12:57.1 1:12:57.1 0:00:00.0 23:32/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Lorri Broberg Bonney Lake 4551 53 4 0:27:38.0 0:27:49.4 0:00:11.3 8:55/M
2 Lorri Shalley Lacey 4639 50 18 0:30:26.9  0:30:41.1 0:00:14.2 9:49/M
3 Kathy Palmer Puyallup 4624 55 43 0:35:47.3  0:36:02.1 0:00:14.8 11:33/M
4 Shirley Anderson Tacoma 4536 55 44 0:35:49.0 0:36:01.9 0:00:12.8 11:33/M
5 Dianne Morrison Puyallup 4617 55 45 0:35:49.6 0:36:01.5 0:00:11.9 11:33/M
6  Laura Bidleman Auburn 4542 52 50 0:37:553  0:38:20.9 0:00:25.6 12:14/M
7 Diana Froemke Buckley 4579 59 64 0:45:07.4  0:45:19.6 0:00:12.1 14:33/M
8  Sharon Jaramillo Puyallup 4518 55 67 0:48:01.7  0:48:11.4 0:00:09.7 15:20/M
9 Barb Wagner Puyallup 4652 52 68 0:48:02.5 0:48:11.3 0:00:08.8 15:30/M
10  Tamara Fulwyler Puyallup 4583 52 72 0:52:19.0 0:52:26.7 0:00:07.6 16:53/M
11 Amy Tevis Puyallup 4646 57 81 1:00:27.4 1:01:18.9 0:00:51.5 19:30/M
12 Paige Fobes Edgewood 4575 54 86 1:02:10.4 1:02:38.7 0:00:28.3 20:03/M
13 Linda Flores Puyallup 4573 57 89 1:19:47.0  1:20:45.8 0:00:58.7 25:44/M
Female 60 to 69
Place Name City BibNo Age Overall ChipTime Gun Time Chip Diff Pace
1 Geri Markham Puyallup 4679 68 6 0:28:35.8 0:29:26.9 0:00:51.1 9:13/M
2 Patricia Husko Elma 4690 61 60 0:41:12.9 0:41:22.8 0:00:09.9 13:17/M
3 Joyce Begay Puyallup 4540 66 65 0:47:06.6  0:47:25.2 0:00:18.5 15:12/M
4 Rhonda Uhler Puyallup 4649 62 70 0:48:26.5 0:49:12.6 0:00:46.1 15:37/M
5 Sherry Gallagher Olympia 4585 69 74 0:56:20.1 0:56:47.2 0:00:27.1 18:10/M
6 Diane Eklund Edgewood 4569 67 76 0:57:42.0 0:58:05.6 0:00:23.6 18:37/M
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If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a

courtesy, not for awards.

Place

—_

ok wWwN

Place

Place

—_

O©oONO O~ WN

Place
1

ONO O~ WN

©

11
12
13
14

Place
1

©oONO O~ WN

—_
o

Name

Josh Otake

Alex Lanin

Caleb Wenz
Braeden Zurfluh
Abe Lebaron
Colton Jorgensen

Name
Travis Downen

Name

Brian Gainey
Shaun Jorgensen
Bobby Brown
Chris Linderman
Kevan Tevis
Brandon Froemke
Mike Phair

Nick Herzog

Phil Blas

Name

Marty Zurfluh
Jim Maguire
Eric Roley
Chris Downen
Victor Zacapu
Kino Auvaa
Jacob Whitehurst
Danny Colley
Wally Noel
Jeffrey Albrecht
Frank Potis
Robin Boles
Chad Hopkins
Eric Campbell

Name

David Gainey
Donald Bowen
Tracey Broberg
Bret Corey
Rob Eicher
Doug Shalley
Jon Wittrock
Rob Conti
Tom Fobes
Jose Flores

5K Run Age Group

City
Renton
Puyallup
Tacoma
Roy
Puyallup

City
Renton

City

Puyalluo
Roy

Tacoma
Sumner
Puyallup
Buckley
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup

City
Roy
Puyallup
Puyallup
Renton
Puyallup
Puyallup
Orting
Puyallup
Tumwater
Tacoma
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup
Puyallup

City

W edgefield
Puyallup
Bonney Lake
Puyallup
Spanaway
Lacey
Puyallup
Puyallup
Edgewood
Puyallup

Male 19 and Under

Bib No Age  Overall
4621 13 4
4604 18 6
4654 11 13
4664 13 16
4606 10 25
4702 9 30

Male 20 to 29

Bib No Age  Overall

4565 21 1
Male 30 to 39

Bib No Age Overall
4689 30 2
4600 34 7
4505 36 14
4608 33 26
4710 33 27
4580 37 28
4629 38 29
4594 34 31
4670 31 41

Male 40 to 49

Bib No Age Overall
4663 42 5
4696 46 8
4709 49 9
4564 48 10
4661 44 15
4675 40 18
4656 42 22
4700 46 23
4684 40 32
4674 46 33
4634 46 34
4545 44 35
4694 47 38
4553 48 43

Male 50 to 59

Bib No Age  Overall
4688 51 11
4548 50 12
4550 58 17
4559 56 20
4568 53 21
4640 53 24
4658 52 36
4557 53 39
4576 53 42
4574 56 44
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Chip Time  Gun Time
0:24:14.8 0:24:18.3
0:24:36.9 0:24:42.7
0:27:34.9 0:27:39.9
0:27:41.3 0:27:48.1
0:31:56.4 0:32:04.8
0:35:12.4 0:35:19.6

Chip Time  Gun Time
0:22:43.9 0:22:47.9

Chip Time  Gun Time
0:22:55.0 0:22:58.9
0:24:42.9 0:24:50.3
0:27:37.4 0:27:37.4
0:32:04.3 0:32:20.4
0:32:23.1 0:33:13.4
0:33:02.8 0:33:15.6
0:33:36.0 0:33:47.9
0:36:21.5 0:37:07.2
1:00:26.3 1:01:18.5

Chip Time  Gun Time
0:24:32.6 0:24:49.9
0:25:10.7 0:25:32.1
0:25:13.8 0:25:17.1
0:25:18.0 0:25:25.9
0:27:39.7 0:28:00.4
0:27:58.0 0:28:19.6
0:30:20.4 0:30:47.2
0:30:42.6 0:31:07.1
0:37:18.6 0:37:38.7
0:38:38.5 0:39:00.4
0:39:05.5 0:39:30.4
0:39:16.8 0:39:26.7
0:48:03.7 0:48:22.4
1:10:01.5 1:10:01.5

Chip Time  Gun Time
0:25:18.4 0:25:22.8
0:27:31.0 0:27:37.4
0:27:57.9 0:28:09.6
0:29:39.3 0:29:43.9
0:29:55.3 0:30:09.6
0:31:22.5 0:31:35.3
0:43:44.0 0:44:00.8
0:52:19.2 0:52:26.8
1:02:13.5 1:02:41.4
1:19:47.8 1:20:42.7

Chip Diff
0:00:03.5
0:00:05.7
0:00:04.9
0:00:06.8
0:00:08.3
0:00:07.1

Chip Diff
0:00:03.9

Chip Diff
0:00:03.8
0:00:07.3

0:00:16.1
0:00:50.2
0:00:12.8
0:00:11.9
0:00:45.7
0:00:52.1

Chip Diff
0:00:17.3
0:00:21.4
0:00:03.3
0:00:07.8
0:00:20.6
0:00:21.6
0:00:26.7
0:00:24.5
0:00:20.1
0:00:21.8
0:00:24.8
0:00:09.9
0:00:18.7
0:00:00.0

Chip Diff
0:00:04.3
0:00:06.3
0:00:11.7
0:00:04.5
0:00:14.3
0:00:12.8
0:00:16.8
0:00:07.6
0:00:27.8
0:00:54.8

Pace
7:49/M
7:56/M
8:54/M
8:56/M
10:18/M
11:21/M

Pace
7:20/M

Pace
7:24/M
7:58/M
8:55/M
10:21/M
10:27/M
10:39/M
10:50/M
11:44/M
19:30/M

Pace
7:55/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:10/M
8:55/M
9:01/M
9:47/M
9:54/M
12:02/M
12:28/M
12:36/M
12:40/M
15:30/M

22:35/M

Pace
8:10/M
8:53/M
9:01/M
9:34/M
9:39/M
10:07/M
14:06/M
16:53/M
20:04/M
25:44/M



If you have a question regarding the results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com. Age Groups are shown as a

courtesy, not for awards.

Place Name

Steve Husko
Irv Markham
Joe Begay

wnN =

Place Name
1 Jim Gallagher

5K Run Age Group

City
Elma
Puyallup
Puyallup

City
Olympia

Male 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time  Gun Time
4691 62 3 0:23:31.5 0:23:35.9
4680 68 19 0:28:35.4 0:29:26.5
4541 68 37 0:47:05.1 0:47:25.9
Male 70 and Over
Bib No Age Overall Chip Time  Gun Time
4586 72 40 0:56:20.3 0:56:46.9
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Chip Diff
0:00:04.3
0:00:51.1
0:00:20.8

Chip Diff
0:00:26.6

Pace
7:35/M
9:13/M
15:11/M

Pace
18:10/M



